
                                        Central Invitational
                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4805  Isaiah Kruckman               12  South Winneshiek              17:35.2  5:40 
      2    2 4606  Jacob Vais                    12  Charles City                  18:01.8  5:49 
      3      4652  Noah Valenzuela               10  East Buchanan                 18:06.6  5:50 
      4    3 4622  Gavin Moser                   11  Clayton Ridge                 18:23.2  5:56 
      5    4 4625  Keaton Reimer                 11  Clayton Ridge                 18:29.1  5:57 
      6    5 4581  Xander Graeser                 9  Charles City                  18:37.3  6:00 
      7    6 4800  Omar Flores                   11  South Winneshiek              18:52.7  6:05 
      8    7 4608  Nick Williams                  9  Charles City                  18:54.1  6:06 
      9    8 4604  Isaac Thompson                10  Charles City                  19:06.2  6:09 
     10    9 4716  Nathan Crooker                12  North Fayette                 19:10.6  6:11 
     11   10 4720  Lukas McGowan                 10  North Fayette                 19:11.1  6:11 
     12   11 4728  Dillon Spargrove              11  North Fayette                 19:12.5  6:11 
     13   12 4762  Norvin Guerra                 11  Postville                     19:17.2  6:13 
     14   13 4733  Caleb Zurbriggin              12  North Fayette                 19:17.3  6:13 
     15   14 4806  Ethan Maldonado               12  South Winneshiek              19:25.8  6:16 
     16   15 4593  Malcolm Lopez                 12  Charles City                  19:31.0  6:17 
     17   16 4589  Jared Johnson                 12  Charles City                  19:31.8  6:18 
     18      9633  Corey Webber                  12  Central                       19:45.0  6:22 
     19   17 4598  Clayton Rand                  12  Charles City                  20:01.1  6:27 
     20   18 4727  Raul Solis                    12  North Fayette                 20:11.4  6:30 
     21   19 4719  Nathan Jensen                 12  North Fayette                 20:13.1  6:31 
     22   20 4701  Caleb Nordheim                12  MFL/MarMac                    20:17.3  6:32 
     23   21 4699  William Koether               11  MFL/MarMac                    20:19.6  6:33 
     24      4648  Ben Hesner                    11  East Buchanan                 20:20.4  6:33 
     25   22 4635  Jacob Henninger               12  Dunkerton                     20:25.6  6:35 
     26   23 4703  Tucker Ruff                    9  MFL/MarMac                    20:31.5  6:37 
     27      4607  Lukas Vance                   10  Charles City                  20:33.4  6:37 
     28   24 4768  Melvin Martin                  9  Postville                     20:34.7  6:38 
     29   25 4634  Noah Heideman                 12  Dunkerton                     20:43.0  6:41 
     30      9632  Brayden Finley                12  Central                       20:44.6  6:41 
     31   26 4734  Mica Zurbriggin                9  North Fayette                 20:53.4  6:44 
     32   27 4811  Hunter Wagner                 11  South Winneshiek              20:57.5  6:45 
     33   28 4803  Kyle Hageman                  11  South Winneshiek              20:58.6  6:46 
     34   29 4623  Teagan Palmer                 10  Clayton Ridge                 20:59.6  6:46 
     35      4578  Jermaine Dizon                12  Charles City                  21:03.7  6:47 
     36   30 4638  Henry Peterson                 9  Dunkerton                     21:05.1  6:48 
     37   31 4637  Dane Krause                   10  Dunkerton                     21:07.9  6:49 
     38      4725  Leo Phan                      11  North Fayette                 21:10.6  6:49 
     39   32 4616  Erik Flores                   11  Clayton Ridge                 21:11.4  6:50 
     40      4665  Ahmed Atta                        Kee                           21:22.6  6:53 
     41      4583  Anders Haglund                11  Charles City                  21:24.7  6:54 
     42      4647  Sam Cook                      11  East Buchanan                 21:27.7  6:55 
     43      4580  Griffin Franksain             12  Charles City                  21:32.8  6:57 
     44   33 4621  Nate Meier                    11  Clayton Ridge                 21:39.3  6:59 
     45   34 4697  Bobby Kober                   11  MFL/MarMac                    21:42.8  7:00 
     46   35 4632  Casey Gardner                 11  Dunkerton                     21:55.1  7:04 
     47      4600  Nick Rodriguez                12  Charles City                  21:55.2  7:04 
     48      4582  Carter Haberkorn               9  Charles City                  21:58.4  7:05 
     49      4599  Orion Reh                     10  Charles City                  22:00.1  7:05 
     50      4591  Kayden Kirby                  10  Charles City                  22:03.4  7:06 
     51   36 4799  John Donovan                   9  South Winneshiek              22:27.1  7:14 
     52   37 4813  Dawson Wenthold               11  South Winneshiek              22:38.0  7:18 
     53      4592  Keetan Kirby                  12  Charles City                  22:52.5  7:22 
     54      4796  Chase Adam                    11  South Winneshiek              22:58.9  7:24 
     55   38 4636  Kayden Kite                    9  Dunkerton                     23:04.0  7:26 
     56      4660  Elena Schulte                  8  Kee                           23:09.6  7:28 
     57      4575  Kaleb Cotton                  12  Charles City                  23:11.3  7:28 
     58      4572  Michael Bauer                  9  Charles City                  23:12.3  7:29 
     59      4577  Anton Dittmer                 10  Charles City                  23:16.9  7:30 
     60      4595  Chris Martin                   9  Charles City                  23:27.7  7:34 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      4651  Jaden Peyton                  11  East Buchanan                 23:30.2  7:34 
     62   39 4624  Jackson Patino                11  Clayton Ridge                 23:39.5  7:37 
     63      4596  Mason Miller                  10  Charles City                  23:56.7  7:43 
     64      4730  Anden Starkweather            10  North Fayette                 24:04.2  7:45 
     65   40 4640  Aidan Stickler                 9  Dunkerton                     24:04.6  7:45 
     66   41 4771  Marcos Perez                  12  Postville                     24:06.1  7:46 
     67      4729  Ezekiel Stansbery             10  North Fayette                 24:08.1  7:47 
     68      4721  Keagan McGrane                10  North Fayette                 24:42.7  7:58 
     69   42 4767  Abdikhaliq Ibrahim            11  Postville                     24:44.0  7:58 
     70      4798  Abe Conway                    10  South Winneshiek              24:53.7  8:01 
     71      4605  Jacob Toepfer                 12  Charles City                  24:54.8  8:02 
     72      4574  Jackson Cook                  12  Charles City                  25:00.7  8:04 
     73      4584  Blake Hoeft                    9  Charles City                  25:02.2  8:04 
     74      4588  Adrian Ibarra                 11  Charles City                  25:10.0  8:07 
     75      4797  Kaden Barton                   9  South Winneshiek              25:12.7  8:07 
     76      4722  Zach McLellan                  9  North Fayette                 25:27.6  8:12 
     77      4602  Jakob Sindlinger              12  Charles City                  25:51.2  8:20 
     78      4601  Xavier Scott                   9  Charles City                  26:00.3  8:23 
     79      4714  Tommy Clark                   11  North Fayette                 26:00.9  8:23 
     80      4731  John Starrett                 11  North Fayette                 26:01.8  8:23 
     81   43 4763  Dennis Hernandez               9  Postville                     26:18.7  8:29 
     82      4718  Nick Hohenbrink               10  North Fayette                 26:42.1  8:36 
     83   44 4626  Joshua Stade                  11  Clayton Ridge                 27:05.5  8:44 
     84      4726  Clayton Schaefers              9  North Fayette                 27:06.4  8:44 
     85      9635  Tate Berns                    11  Central                       27:06.7  8:44 
     86      4666  Brendan Jones                  9  Kee                           27:08.8  8:45 
     87      4614  Elliot Brown                  11  Clayton Ridge                 27:10.6  8:45 
     88   45 4776  Reinaldo Toj                  12  Postville                     27:11.3  8:46 
     89   46 4700  Hunter Kugel                  12  MFL/MarMac                    27:12.7  8:46 
     90      4590  Gage Kilby                    12  Charles City                  27:37.3  8:54 
     91      4603  Ayden Stafford                 9  Charles City                  27:56.5  9:00 
     92      4627  Daniel Tabora-Lara            11  Clayton Ridge                 27:59.4  9:01 
     93      4571  Tyrell Baglan                 12  Charles City                  28:12.8  9:05 
     94   47 4772  Yordi Perez                    9  Postville                     28:24.6  9:09 
     95      4573  Braden Charlton               10  Charles City                  28:44.7  9:16 
     96      4597  Riley Perez                    9  Charles City                  28:46.3  9:16 
     97      4809  Max Moonen                    10  South Winneshiek              29:21.0  9:27 
     98   48 4695  Reilly Franzen                12  MFL/MarMac                    29:56.7  9:39 
     99      4775  Antoni Toj                     9  Postville                     30:33.6  9:51 
    100   49 4702  Logan Ross                     9  MFL/MarMac                    30:43.5  9:54 
    101      4723  Connor McMurray               11  North Fayette                 30:46.1  9:55 
    102      4693  Dusty Berns                   12  MFL/MarMac                    30:49.2  9:56 
    103      4587  Christian Hughes              12  Charles City                  31:08.9 10:02 
    104      4619  Blake Ihde                    11  Clayton Ridge                 32:29.9 10:28 
    105      4594  Ephraim Marth                 12  Charles City                  37:11.9 11:59 
    106      4586  Jayden Hubbard                10  Charles City                  42:59.3 13:51 
    107      4576  Jacob Diers                   10  Charles City                  44:52.6 14:27 
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       1.    37  Charles City                               (18:50.1  94:10.4 1:29.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jacob Vais                12 18:01.8
       2      5  Xander Graeser             9 18:37.3
       3      7  Nick Williams              9 18:54.1
       4      8  Isaac Thompson            10 19:06.2
       5     15  Malcolm Lopez             12 19:31.0
       6   ( 16) Jared Johnson             12 19:31.8
       7   ( 17) Clayton Rand              12 20:01.1

       2.    61  North Fayette                              (19:24.6  97:02.9 1:00.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Nathan Crooker            12 19:10.6
       2     10  Lukas McGowan             10 19:11.1
       3     11  Dillon Spargrove          11 19:12.5
       4     13  Caleb Zurbriggin          12 19:17.3
       5     18  Raul Solis                12 20:11.4
       6   ( 19) Nathan Jensen             12 20:13.1
       7   ( 26) Mica Zurbriggin            9 20:53.4

       3.    76  South Winneshiek                           (19:34.0  97:49.8 3:23.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Isaiah Kruckman           12 17:35.2
       2      6  Omar Flores               11 18:52.7
       3     14  Ethan Maldonado           12 19:25.8
       4     27  Hunter Wagner             11 20:57.5
       5     28  Kyle Hageman              11 20:58.6
       6   ( 36) John Donovan               9 22:27.1
       7   ( 37) Dawson Wenthold           11 22:38.0

       4.   101  Clayton Ridge                              (20:08.6  100:42.6 3:16.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Gavin Moser               11 18:23.2
       2      4  Keaton Reimer             11 18:29.1
       3     29  Teagan Palmer             10 20:59.6
       4     32  Erik Flores               11 21:11.4
       5     33  Nate Meier                11 21:39.3
       6   ( 39) Jackson Patino            11 23:39.5
       7   ( 44) Joshua Stade              11 27:05.5

       5.   143  Dunkerton                                  (21:03.4  105:16.7 1:29.5)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Jacob Henninger           12 20:25.6
       2     25  Noah Heideman             12 20:43.0
       3     30  Henry Peterson             9 21:05.1
       4     31  Dane Krause               10 21:07.9
       5     35  Casey Gardner             11 21:55.1
       6   ( 38) Kayden Kite                9 23:04.0
       7   ( 40) Aidan Stickler             9 24:04.6

       6.   144  MFL/MarMac                                 (22:00.8  110:03.9 6:55.4)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Caleb Nordheim            12 20:17.3
       2     21  William Koether           11 20:19.6
       3     23  Tucker Ruff                9 20:31.5
       4     34  Bobby Kober               11 21:42.8
       5     46  Hunter Kugel              12 27:12.7
       6   ( 48) Reilly Franzen            12 29:56.7
       7   ( 49) Logan Ross                 9 30:43.5
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       7.   162  Postville                                  (23:00.2  115:00.7 7:01.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Norvin Guerra             11 19:17.2
       2     24  Melvin Martin              9 20:34.7
       3     41  Marcos Perez              12 24:06.1
       4     42  Abdikhaliq Ibrahim        11 24:44.0
       5     43  Dennis Hernandez           9 26:18.7
       6   ( 45) Reinaldo Toj              12 27:11.3
       7   ( 47) Yordi Perez                9 28:24.6
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      4670  Justin Wagner                  8  Kee                           12:18.6  6:10 
      2    1 4744  Peyton Elliott                 8  North Fayette Valley JH       13:33.9  6:47 
      3    2 4551  Collin Jaster                  8  Central                       13:45.2  6:53 
      4    3 4745  Clinton Frank                  8  North Fayette Valley JH       13:50.5  6:56 
      5      4669  Isaiah Wagner                  8  Kee                           13:55.0  6:58 
      6    4 4746  Broden Frieden                 7  North Fayette Valley JH       14:09.0  7:05 
      7    5 4773  Darinel Ramirez                7  Postville                     14:16.8  7:09 
      8    6 4748  Robert Huck                    7  North Fayette Valley JH       14:17.6  7:09 
      9    7 4550  Caden Fette                    8  Central                       14:21.8  7:11 
     10    8 4743  Hudson Bushman                 8  North Fayette Valley JH       14:32.8  7:17 
     11      4618  Kaleb Hefel                    7  Clayton Ridge                 14:34.3  7:18 
     12    9 4801  Avery Franzen                  7  South Winneshiek              14:44.5  7:23 
     13      4694  Anthony Bunting                8  MFL/MarMac                    15:08.1  7:35 
     14      4671  Kaiden Weber                   7  Kee                           15:16.0  7:38 
     15      4617  Fernando Flores                7  Clayton Ridge                 15:25.1  7:43 
     16      4698  Ty Koeller                     7  MFL/MarMac                    15:35.2  7:48 
     17   10 4770  Dylan Navarro-Espinoza         8  Postville                     16:03.9  8:02 
     18      4667  Carter Verthein                8  Kee                           16:41.8  8:21 
     19   11 4807  Landon Merril                  8  South Winneshiek              16:42.8  8:22 
     20   12 4804  Eli Higgins                    8  South Winneshiek              16:44.3  8:23 
     21   13 4764  Emmanuel Hernandez             7  Postville                     16:44.7  8:23 
     22   14 4750  Alan Thyer                     8  North Fayette Valley JH       16:57.3  8:29 
     23   15 4761  Victor Barrutia-Rucal          8  Postville                     17:06.2  8:34 
     24   16 4765  Michael Hill                   7  Postville                     17:24.1  8:43 
     25   17 9630  Bryce Heller                   8  Central                       17:37.2  8:49 
     26      4620  Mason Martin                   7  Clayton Ridge                 18:05.8  9:03 
     27   18 4747  Cam Guyer                      7  North Fayette Valley JH       18:11.1  9:06 
     28      4696  Dracen Howe                    8  MFL/MarMac                    18:43.2  9:22 
     29      4615  Luke Cook                      7  Clayton Ridge                 18:53.4  9:27 
     30   19 4808  Holden Miller                  8  South Winneshiek              19:24.0  9:42 
     31   20 4802  Cooper Franzen                 8  South Winneshiek              19:24.5  9:43 
     32   21 9629  Declan Finley                  8  Central                       19:59.5 10:00 
     33   22 9631  Michael White                  8  Central                       20:51.8 10:26 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    22  North Fayette Valley JH                    (14:04.8  70:23.8 0:58.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Peyton Elliott             8 13:33.9
       2      3  Clinton Frank              8 13:50.5
       3      4  Broden Frieden             7 14:09.0
       4      6  Robert Huck                7 14:17.6
       5      8  Hudson Bushman             8 14:32.8
       6   ( 14) Alan Thyer                 8 16:57.3
       7   ( 18) Cam Guyer                  7 18:11.1

       2.    59  Postville                                  (16:19.2  81:35.7 3:07.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Darinel Ramirez            7 14:16.8
       2     10  Dylan Navarro-Espinoza     8 16:03.9
       3     13  Emmanuel Hernandez         7 16:44.7
       4     15  Victor Barrutia-Rucal      8 17:06.2
       5     16  Michael Hill               7 17:24.1

       3.    69  Central                                    (17:19.1  86:35.5 7:06.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Collin Jaster              8 13:45.2
       2      7  Caden Fette                8 14:21.8
       3     17  Bryce Heller               8 17:37.2
       4     21  Declan Finley              8 19:59.5
       5     22  Michael White              8 20:51.8

       4.    71  South Winneshiek                           (17:24.1  87:00.1 4:40.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Avery Franzen              7 14:44.5
       2     11  Landon Merril              8 16:42.8
       3     12  Eli Higgins                8 16:44.3
       4     19  Holden Miller              8 19:24.0
       5     20  Cooper Franzen             8 19:24.5


